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Vill + P.0:-Parulia, Dist: - Purba Bardhaman, PIN 713513 
Email: -purbasthalicolege@gmail.com, Visit us: - www.purbasthalicollege.com 

Name of the Teacher 

DR. BIBHAS CHANDRA 
SAHA 
SRI ANUPAM DAS 
DR. SUCHANDRA 
NEOGI 
DR. LIPIKA GHOSHAL 

DR. SOUMYA MOHAN 
GHOSH 

MR. SOHEL RANA 
SARKAR 
DR. SUKLA 
BHATTACHARYYA 
SRI MINTULAL DUTTA 

SMT SANTWANA 
GHOSH 
SRI BISWANATH 
BHATTACHARYYA 
SRI MANIK DAS 

SRI AYAN 
CHAKRABORTY 
SRI ANIRUDDHA 
DEBNATH 
SRI ANUP KUMAR 
GHATAK 
SRI DEBASISH 
CHAKRABORTY 
MR. FIROJ KHAN 

SRI NIRMAL DAS 

SRI PARIMAL MANDAL 

SMT. PRATYUSHA 
GHOSH 

SRI SRIKANTA HAZRA 

SRI SUJAL PRAMANICK 

22 SMT. SUSMITA 
MONDAL 

ESTD: 2009 

UBASTHA 

STD-20O 

To Whom It May Concern 

Bardham 

Department 

Mathematics 

History 
Philosophy 

Bengali 
English 

Education 

Education 

Bengali 

History 

English 

Philosophy 

History 

Sanskrit 

Bengali 

Education 

Bengali 

Political 
Science 

Education 

Sanskrit 

Education 

Philosophy 

Sanskrit 

Designation 

Principal 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

Assistant Professor 

State Aided College 
Teacher 

State Aided College 
Teacher 

State Aided College 
Teacher 

State Aided College 
Teacher 

State Aided College 
Teacher 

State Aided College 
Teacher 

State Aided College 
Teacher 

State Aided College 
Teacher 

State Aided College 
Teacher 

State Aided College 
Teacher 

State Aided College 
Teacher 

State Aided College 
Teacher 

State Aided College 
Teacher 

Percentage of full-time teachers with NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. / D.Litt. 
during the last five years 

State Aided College 
Teacher 

State Aided College 
Teacher 

NET/SET/SLET/ Ph. D./D.Sc. 
/ D.Litt. 

NET, Ph. D 

SET 

NET/SET/Ph. D 

NET/Ph. D 

NET/Ph.D 

SETINET 

Ph. D 

SET 

NET 

Date 

SET 

NETISET 

SET 

NET 

NET 

63.6% 

-Principal 
Purbasthali College 

Principa 
Purbasthali College 

Vill. & P.0.-Parula, Dt,-Burdwan 



at 

20100186 

admiled a 

Daualypne Tlnibcvsty 

Jabavpur University 

JADAVPUR UNIVERSITY 
The 24th December, 2010 

Sri Bibhus Chunòra Suhu 
Boctor of philosophy tn cience 02/07/2010 and bat he 

Convocalon held in Bcembes 

ypenbining. 

hereunla 

2010 wik all and 

io-Chancllor 

hin /her 

Vice-Chancellor 



No.2-40N990-E.U.-I 

COUNCIL OF SCIENTIFIC & INDUSTRIAL RESEARCH Human Resource Development Group 

Ref: Roll Number : 50721 
SH. BIBHAS CHANDRA SARA 
Slo SH. KANAI CHARAN SAHA 
VILL & PO-KOSHIGRAM 
BURDWAN 
WEST BENGAL-7131 50 

singdan, 

EXAMINATION UNIT 

REGISTERED 

The Education Officer (NET) University Grants Commission, 

Sub: Joint CSIR-UGC NET for Eligibility for Lectureship held on 20-6-1999. 

Delhi University, South Campus Benito Juarez Road, 
Dhaula Kuan, New Delhi-110021. 

ftf-990092 
CSIR COMPLEX, 

LIBRARY AVENUE, PUSA, 
NEW DELHI-110012 

We are pleased to inform you that you have been declared successful for eligibility for LECTURESHIP (NET) in subject MATHEMATICAL SCIENCES in the above Test beld on 206-1999. 

However, since this Test for Eligibility for Lectureship was conducted on behalf of the University Grants Commission this letter may be preserved as a certificate and no separate certificate will be isSued by UGC. You are 
advised to contact the University Grants Commission at the following address for any clarifications. 

Daed:2 i2.19 

Kindly acknowledge the receipt. 

As per rules of the University Grants Commission, you are cligible for Lectureship (NET), if you apply against such a vacancy as may be notified by UGC/sn Indian University/College. Though you have Dot qualified for JRF (NET) 
you are eligible to join as JRF in research schemes if otherwise suitable, as per the eligibility criteria of research schemnes. 

Your dossier has already been forwarded to the University Grans Commission, Delhi University, South Campus, Benito Juarez Rod, New Delhi-110021, for information and necessary action. 
In the event of your having been found ineligible for the award/eligibility for lectureship due to any reason (including unintentional computer error or printer's devil, etc.), this letter will be deemed withdrawn. 

Phone: (Of) S766367, 5723504 Fax(91-| I) 5850580, E-mail coend@hotmail.com 

Yourg faithfuly, 

(RY. SIN�H) 
Controller of Examinations 



THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION 
SIXTEENTH STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR THE POSTS OF 

ASSISTANT PROFESSORS & LIBRARIANS OF COLLEGES AND UNVERSITIES 
(Aceredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMNASSION, Ngw Delhi) 

Certified that. 

AollN.. 
Son /Dztagftr ef ....DHU BHUSAN DAS 

Walid in the State of West Bengal 

ANUPAM DAS 

This Certficate ls 

04090208-06365 

the Sutject ... 
is l Post-graduatlon Subjeot is ... 

has qualifizd at the Siteanth West Benqal SET-2011 kcd or 11.42.201t iz 

Note: 

HISTORY 

galid for 

Professor Pradip Narayan Ghosh 
Choirmon 

(ertfirate N 2 

Steering Committee, Stoto Eligibility Test 

Lony) 

ISTORY 

Siddhartha Majumdar 
Choirman 
The West Bengal College Service Commission & Member Secretary, W.8. SET 

a) The West Bengat College Servlce Gommisslon is issuing the Certitçate on the stength at the nmahon proy1ded by the çandidale. The appointng aulhoity shoutd verity the oiginal recvo cetithcates} tre Candidete while considering hmlber toI appointment. aS the SET gency cannO l•he the resonsy ot BUthenticating he genuneness of his/net clalms 
b) 1! the candidate is a PG student, helshe musl omplete the samo with (he tuquesito marks tthan ne vèar a the duto of the $CT examination 

c # he candioale belongs to 5CISTIOBCIPUVIt cateyory. the wppointing authonty shoutu chek the document(s) while conGideting himher for appointment. 



Woe Bhancellor 

hilosophu cn. to the Dagreo of Doctor of 
a fer UIngulation 2009, was duy admittad 

conditionsfrsoribod in this raghoot by he nivanity, 
..and having sualijkad all he 

he 18 Dosember 2019 

SRDWAN 

Rajbali, Burdoan 

Cuthanaia and el Miled Daah 
having sbmitoda thesi enilod.Moral Aatus 

ichandra Mesg. 

OF 
3062 



Electrouic Crtificate No: 121009471 
versity 

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP 

LGCRe. No. 9471/(NET-JUNE 2012) 

Ciuticd thni SUCHANDRA NEOGI 

Grants Comniss 

SU Dpirret ALOKE NATH NEOGI 

d MANJU NEOGI 

i: the S'ject PHILOSOPHY 

ie LGC NE or efigilility ter lect1resoip bela on 24-06-2012 

tie dte o aivig N:T 18th September, 2012 
declevatiou of the restl. 

NotE 

Roll No. 11030014 

1his is an elcci:onic certilicete onl and it s astlenticity soula bverilicd ro: the UCC 

vriidbo scURing QR Bar Code pyited en tx eleciroaic ctificate. 
elioit of tx elet:tic certiticaie is tereer. 

Dite oi Isie: 07-01-2013 

sion 

He) 
NETBireau 

d) li:t. i as ssee irhe electranit certifrale on thie thasis of mtornatiot provided hy the canddete in 
s/ier Appicatigt rorm ihe dppOnung auth ty shuld ver:fy the Gqil records/certificates 

if tleaCiate yie consdemg hu/her for app9ttnen, s theC tNSICH ot responsibie 
Ie caidate )US fufl" itetiqibty ondiins for NEi within two years 



aUNIVERSTTP OF BURD 

having subniled a lhesis eniled.. 

and 

"JBangla. Katasahatyu(19.14-4947).. 

having salisfied all lhe eonditions resoribed 
lhis veyteot by lho Univosity uas duly admilted to lde degre of 

Dactar of hilasoply i.ls.. 

in he yoa...B0.1. 

Rejlai, Burnaan 

1936 

SWAN 

(Bengali ) 

Sh. T Decembu, 2010. 



(ranta 

NATIONAL EDUCATIONAL TEST 
ELIGIBILITY FOR LECTURESHIP 

UgoRefolo.3265/(NE-DEC. 2000) CRollN%. K110309 
Pexifod hat MS. LIPIKA GHOSHAL 

�onDaughlerofololhor : SMT BASANTI GHOSHÁL 
halhex: SHRI BEBEKANANDA GHOSHAL 

Lommis, 
has qualifad at tho VNe aamination for Losksahj hald in 
DECEMBER 2000_in lhe ujet BENGAL 
HShs is daclarad eligibla fpou Tatureshi in Univenities toleys 
ubjoct lo he following condlikon A 

Tho validity ofhe conlifocato i formanent. 

Cernifcade N.: A ro7840 
Duloof uus: -3 2001 

t 
HEAD NET BUREAU 



Serial No. PHDI2018/253 

13 39 i 2018 

Admission No. 2013/DR/0219 

Begistrar 

22 frraR 2017 HTAIYdA yui o 

Indian Jnstitute of jrchnologu (Jndian School of Mines), Dhanbaò 
On the recommendation of the enate, hereby confers upon 

Joumya Mohan Ghosh 

028 

the Begree of Buctor of hilosophu 
on the AeSearch Title 

THEATRE OF EXCLUSION: A SELECT STUDY OF INDIAN WOMEN 
PLAYWRIGHTS AND INDIAN FEMINIST THEATRE 

on successful completion of the requirements prescribed under the 
regulations, on 22nd December, 2017 for the award of this degree, 

Biuen this day, under the seal of the Institute at Dhanbad in the 
Bepublic f Indiu, the 13th dap of April, 2018. 

Birertor & 
Chairman, Senate 

Chatrman, 
Board of (bouernors 



Electronic Certificate No.: 122029046 

niver.sity 

un 

Grants 

UGC Ref. No: 29046/(NET-DEC. 2012) 

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP 

Certified that SOUMYA MOHAN GHOSH 

and ASOKA GHOSH 

Son/ Daughter of SACHINDRA MOHAN GHOSH 

Commie 

The date of qualitying NET is 25th March, 2013 
declaration of the resul. 

the UGC-NET for eligibility for lecturesbi belo on 30-12-2012 
in the Subject ENGLISH 

validity of the electronic certificate is forever. 

Date of IsSue: 28-06-2013 

sion 
Roll No: 12301135 

bas qualified 

This is an electronic certificate only anð its authenticity shoulo be verifieð from the uGC 
by the emloyer through ww.ngcnetonline.in. This eectronic certificate can also be 
veri ied by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the electronic certificate. 

wgich is also the date of 

Head 
NET Bureau 

Note: a) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in 

his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates 
of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible 
for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET Within two years 
from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result. 

b) Wherever PWD is shown in the UGC Ref. No., the recruitment body should check the relevant 
documents of disabilities. 
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at the 
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Certifed that 

and 

THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION 

Son/Daughter of 

Rol No. 

NINETEENTH STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR THE POSTS OF 
ASSISTANT PROFESsOR & LIBRARIAN OF COLLEGES & UNIVERSITIES 

(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi) 
(Valid in the State of West Bengal only) 

the Subject 

0100384 

HisHer Post-graduation Subject is 

This Certificate is vahdfor cer. 
The date of qualifying for SETis 

Professor (Dr.) Suranjan Das 
Chairman 

Sieering Commitee, State Eligibility Test 

has qualfied at the Nineteenth West Bengal SET -2015 heldon 06.12.2015 in 

Date of Isue : 25th August, 2016 

Certificate No. 

SOHEL RANA SARKAR 

AJTJURRAIAMAN SARKAR 

RASEDA BIBI 

date of the SET examinstion. 

Category 

EDUCATTON 

OBC(A). 

EDUCATION 

WBCSC20150007 

18th July, 2016 
ipak kma kar 

Dr. Dipak kumar Kar 
Chairperson 

The West Bengal College Service Conmission & 
Member Secretary, W.B. SET 

Note : a) The West Bengal College Service Commission i: issuing -the,Certifiçate on the strength of the infomation provided 
by the candidate. The appoining authority should verify- the ornginal recordIcartiicate(s) of the candidate while 
considering himher for -appoinment, as the 'SET agency cannot take the responsibilitly of authenicating the 
genuineness of his/her daims. 

b) If the candidale is a PG sudernt, he/she must complete the same with the requisite marks within two years of thef 

c) M the candidste belongs lo SC/STIOBCIPHNH category, the appointing authority should check the 
while concidering himher for appointment. 

) This is an electronlc cerificale nd hs authenticity should be verifiod by the employer from th 
elecronic Corilcate cen also be verilfied by scanning QR Bar Code printed on he ceruflcate. 

The 



obtained tlye 

in the gear 2001. 

aln a ni 
25 NOV 2002 

VERSINT 

Begree 

- This is to Gertfy that alyaný 
Boctor philosaphy in 

in this @ibersity 

#re-Chancellor 



Registrar 

UNIVERSITY OF KALYANI 

To 

No. Ph.D/Bdn-33/2001 

Smt, Ssukla Bhattacharyya 

Ph. D. Section, Registrar's Department 

Department of Education 

Kalyani 

University of Kalyani 

Dear Madam, 

in. 

Provisional Certificate 

aforesaid degree on... 

May I inform you that on the recommendation of the Board of Examiners on 

their adjudication of the undernoted thesis submitted by you for the award of 

Ph. D./Daohit. ( Educatioh Degree of this University and on the performance 

of your Ph. D. lecture vide U. ord. 74 (Adm) (|) you have been admitted to the 

31/08/2001 

Rducation.. 

KALVA 00 

Title of the Thesis : 

Dated : 12/09/2001 

Your Degree will be conferred at the. next Convocation of this University. 

Yours sincerely, 

Registrar 
Rerts Uahersity of TelS 

"National Education movement-Analysis of the 

role of Bengali Intelligents ia and its tmpact 

on Indian Education" 



Certified that 

and 

Son/Daughiter of 

THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION 

Roll 

the Subject 

TWENTIETH STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR THE POST OF 

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR OF COLLEGES & UNIVERSITIES 

(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi) 
(Valid in the State of West Bengal only) 

The date of qualifying for SETis 

WBCs C 

Category 

This Certificate is valid forever. 

Prof. (Dr.) Subha Sankar Sarkar 
Chairman 

Steering Committee, W.B.SET 

Date of TIssue: 21. 06.2018 

has qualifed at the Twentieth West Bengal SET -2017 held on 03.12.2017 in 

Certificate No. 

MINTULAL DUTTA 

CHHANDANA DUTTA 

LATE MANIKLAL DUTTA 

GENERAL 

BENGALI 

WBCSC20170191 

06.06.2018 

Dr. Dipak Kumar Kar 
Chairperson 

PWD NO 

Kumar ky 

The West Bengal College Service Commission & 
Member Secretary, W.B. SET 

Note: a) The West Bengal College Service Commission is issuing the Certificate on the strength of the information provided by 
the candidate. The appointing authority should verify the original record/certificate(s) of the candidate while considering 
him/her for appointnent, as the SET agency cannot take the responsibility of authenticating the genuineness of his/her 
claims. 

b) If the candidate is a PG student, he/she must complete the same with the requisite marks within two years of the date of 
declaration of result of the SET examination. 

c) If the candidate belongs to SC/ST/OBC/PWD category, the appointing authority should check the document(s) while 
considering him/her for appointment, as per the stipulations laid down by the concerned Dept. (s) of the State Govt. 

d) This is an electronic certificate and its authenticity should be verifled by the employer from the WBCSC. The electronic 
Certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the certificate. 

No. 0724389 



Elect ronic Certiticate No: Is015099 
iversity 

Uni 

Grants 

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

UGC Re. No: 15099(OBC\(NET-JUNE 2015) 

Certitied that ANIRUDDHA DEBNATH 

Son Diuier of KRISHNA BINOD DEBNATH 
ano ARCHANA DEBNATH 

The date of qualifping NET is 29th Sep.. 2015 
declaration of the result. 

Commiss 

eligibility for Asistant Professor bela o: 28-06-201s in te OBc 
qualtied by securing muarks at yur wih tie analitwing cut-ot for OBC 
in the Subject SANSKRIT 

saldity of this electronic certificate is forezver. 

Date of IsSue: 27-04-2016 

Foll No: 89010230 

Id aplied for tíx UCC-NEI fOr 

Clter 

Tis is an electronic certificate only and its auenticiny shonulo be tverfied from he UCC 
by the enployer. This electzonie cerifikate can alo be ierfied by scanning QR Bar Cole 
rinted on the electronic certificate. 

nich is alo the date of 

Head 
NET BMrean 

Note: a) uGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the cand1date in 
his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates 
of the candidate whiie considering hmyher for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible 
for the same. The candidate nust fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET within two years 
from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result. 

b) Wherever SC/ST/OBC/PWD is shown in the UGC Ret. No., the institution/recrutment body should 
check the relevant documents of that category. 



Certificate No. : WBCSC20221850 

SET Rgf. No. 

THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION 
STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

(Aceredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi) 
(Valid in the State of West Bengal only) 

Certified that 

Son/Daughter of 

and 

WBSET23-1850 

Validity of this certificate is forever. 

Note 

WBCS C 

SAGONDAS 

Professor (Dr.) Soma Bandyopadhyay 
CHAIRMAN 

WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC) 

Date of Issue : 29.04.2022 

RolNo. 

NIRMAL DAS 

has qualified the West Bengal SET for eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 09.01.2022 in 
the Subject 

MADANDAS 

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of 23rd sET esult, ie., 
01.04.2022 or the date of completion of Master's degreelequivalent eamination with required 
percentage of marks within two years from the date of declaration of 23rd SET resul, ie., by 
01.04.2024, whichever is later. 

15030380 

POLITICAL SCIENOE 

The authenticity of the certificate should be verified from WBCSC by the Institution/Apointing 
authority. This certificate can also be verified by scanning QRCode printed on the certificate. 

(Mother) 

ipak Kwmar Kar 

(Father) 

Dr. Dipak Kumar Kar 
MEMBER SECRETARY 

WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC) 

The West Bengal College Service Commission has issued the certificate on the basis of information provided by the 
candidate in his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original recordslcertificates of the 
candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the WBCSC is not responsible for the same. The candidate 
must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for SET as laid down in the notification for WBSET. 



Electronic Certificate No: 182019264 

IONAL 

EDUCATION,. 

TESTING BUREA 
iversity Grants 

UGC Ref. No: 19264(NET-DEC 2018) 

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

Certificd that PARIMAL MANDAL 

Son/Dahter of KUTTU MANDAL 
and BHARATI MANDAL 

Commis. 

tbe UGC-NET for eligibility for Assistant Professor belo in 
in the Subject EDUCATION 

si ion 

Date of IssuE: 15-04-2019 

Roll No: WBO801501170 

ls qualifico 
DECEMBER 2018 

As per the infornation yrotined by the candiñate, bershe baò counpleteo lisljer Master's 
degree or equialent exanination at the tine of aylying for NET. 
The date of eligibilny lor Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of NET reSsunlt, ie, 
5th JANUARY 2019 ,OR the date of cou1pletion o Master's degree or equizulent 
exanination with requireo yercentage of Marks within tro years fro the date of 
declaration of NET res1lt, ie, by 4h JANUARY 2021 , wyicher er is later. 
This is an electronic certificate only, its authenticity and category in rbich tUe cand�kate 
bad aypeared shonlo be zerifed from uGc by the institution'aypointing omtborin This 
electronic certi icate can also be verificd by scanning QR Rar Code ypinted on the 
electronic certificate. 
Veldity of tlis elect ronic certificate is forcver. 

Hea) 
NET Brcan 

Note: UGC has issued the electronlc certiflcate on the basis of infornsation provided by the cand1date in 
his/her Application Form. The appolnting authority should verify the original records/certiicates ot 
the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as UGC Is not responsible for the sane. 
The candidate must fulfil the minimum el1gibil1ity conditlons for NET as lad down in the not1fication 
for UGC-NET. 

Scanned by CamScanner 



WBCSC Ref. No. 

Certified that 

and 

THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COMMISSION 

SonfDaughter of 

the Subject 

STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New Delhi) 
(Valid in the State of. West Bengal only) 

1671(WBSET 2018) 

Note : 

Validity of this certificate is forever. 

WBCSC 

Certificate No. WBCSC20181671 

has qualified the West Bengal sET for eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 02.12.2018 in 

Date of lssue :20.03.2019 

RATYUSHA GHOS 

CHAIRMAN 

RollNo. 0725541 

PARESHNATH ÇHOSH 

The date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of SET result, ie, 
01.03.2019 OR the date of completion of Master's degree or equivalent exgmination with 
required percentage of marks within two years from the date of declaration of SET resut, ie, by 
01.03.2021, whichever is later. 

Professor (Dr.) Subha Sankar Sarkar 

CARBATI ÇHOSH 

Tie authenticity of the certificate should be werified from WBCSC by the Institution/ appointing 
authority, This certificate can also be verified by scanning QR Code printed on the certificate. 

WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC) 

SANSKRIT 

Bpak Kumar Kar 
Dr. Dipak kumar Kar 

MEMBER SECRETARY 

WEST BENGAL SET AGENCY (WBCSC) 

The West Bengal College Service Commission has issued the certificate on the basis of information provided by the 
candidate in his/her Application Fon. The appoining authority should verify the original records certificates of the 
candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the WBCSC is not responsible for the same. The candidate 
must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for SET as laid down in the notification for WBSET. 



Llect ronic Certificate NO: 171020878 
1niversity 

NATIONAL, 

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FORASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

UGC Ret. No: 20878(SC)(NET-NOV 2017) 
Certified tt sRIKANTA HAZRA 

Son Dangter of BUDDHADEB HAZRA 

MANTU HAZRA 

for SC 

EDUCATIONAL TESTING BUREAI 
Grants commissic 

Assstant Professor lelo o os-1 1-2017 inthesc 
category 

in the Subject EDUCATION 

ST4-ftyri fryord 

2nd January, 2018 

and qualified by securing marks at par mrith the qualifying cnt-off 

Roll No.: 91011283 

Date of IsSue: 19-03-2018 

and 

validity of this electrowic certificate is forever. 

uo ayplid for te vGC-NETfor elipbilty for 

As pyer the infor1nation provided by the candiiate, beshe bad couyleted lis ber Master's 
degree or equivalent exanination at he tin1e of applying for NET. 
The date of eliibility for Asistant Professor is the date of declaration of NET resul, ie, 

OR the date of conyletion o Master's degree or equit1lent 
exanination witlh required percentage of Marks within tivo years fron the date of 
declaration of NET resul, ie, by 1st January, 2020 ,wbichever is later. 
This is an electronic certificate only auð its anthenticit y ssonlao be verified from the UGc 
by the eyloyer, This electronic certificate can also be zerificd byy scaiwming QR Bar Code 

category 

Hea) 
NET Bureau 

Note: a) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the bas1s of information provided by the cand1date in 
h1s/her Application form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates 
of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible 
for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimun eligibility conditions for NET as laid down in 
the notification for UGC-NET. 

b) Wherever SC/ST/OBC/PWD is shown in the UGC Ref. No., the institution/recruitment body should 
check the relevant documents of that category. 

printeð on the electronic certificate. 



LlectroHIC CErti iate No. t81010057 

niversity 

NATION 

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

UGC Re No: 100S7/(NET-JULY 2018) 

Certif 

Son Dangpler of GoUR PRAMANIK 

ranCSonh 

ann. SUCHITRA PRAMANIK 

n the SADJect PHILOSOPHY 

tge UGC-NET JOor eligibiliy for AsSisLatnt Proessor beld on 08-07-2018 

niss BUREAU 

AS per tie ntornation providcd by the candidat, bezsje baà cospletrd his yer NMster's 

Degice or curxlent exsual ion at the tne of aylyinng or NET 

alidity af this ctetrouic certificate is foreier. 
Date ot 1SSHE 31-10-2018 

Roll No: 91034261 

TIe dte o eligiviity or Assstant Prolessor is the Date o! delaraton o NET eStt, Le, 

Jls July, 2018 OR Ie dai Date of comletion of Master's degree or equzaent 
rOn thx kte of exuLition nith TeqHired ercentage o Marks nitlhn tivo pears. 

decaration of NEISalt, ie, by 30th July, 2020 W)icheter is later. 

TiS is 4n electronic ccrti icate onty, its anthenticity ano category in nich tle c£)idute 

es issand the electon certituote on tte basis ol 

De Appction gm, Ihe appoiting authrky shoAHe 
ndigat whie considerng hin/her for apposket, 

Hed0. 
NET B4rean 

ntormation proyided ty the candidate 
verdy tta origirat recDrd cetificates ut 
s the Cominisskn not SpOiDe for 

ied tit SuJAL PRAMANICK 

bd apwaned should be veri ieà roH UGC by the jnstitutin/amointing antyorit y Tlis 

electyonc ceniicate can also be verif ied by scanHng QR Bar Coe jrinted on th 

edectronk certificate. 
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